
3S
 

Sales : +91-8310633273   Email :  sales@3sabrasives.com

CRANKSHAFT

A B R A S I V E S
H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  G R I N D I N G

GRINDING
WHEELS



Diameter Thickness Bore - Hole

Standard Grades

98A46L5-98A46M5

98A4654K5-A4654K5
98A543K5-98A543L5

98A463K5-98A463L5
GC463K5-GC463L5

3S HP GRADES

50HPW46K5-50HPW46L5

30HP4654K5-30HP4654L5
30HP543K5-30HP543L5

30HPC463K5
50HPC463K5

3S
 

A B R A S I V E S
H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  G R I N D I N G

To place an order  call or email 

Sales : +91-8310633273   Email :  sales@3sabrasives.com

Standard Sizes with dimensions in mm                           33, 45 MPS

MOQ

Type 1 Straight Type 5 Recess one side Type 7 Recess both side

Crankshaft grinding wheels

500
550

600
660

800
900

127-203.2
127-203.2

203.2-304.8
203.2-304.8

203.2-304.8
203.2-304.8

30-38-40-45-52-60-75
30-38-40-45-52-60-75

30-38-40-45-52-60-75
30-38-40-45-52-60-75

30-38-40-45-52-60-75
30-38-40-45-52-60-75

6

4
4

4
4

6

Brown Aluminium Oxide

ABRASIVE

White Aluminium Oxide

Pink Aluminium Oxide

BW Al-Oxide
40AluminiumZ

Black Silicon Carbide
Green Silicon carbide

30C
50C

key features 

Special bonds for Higher form holding capacity 

Cooler cutting to avoid grinding cracks

Free cutting with induced porosity

Higher material removal within strong tolerances 


